
CAMPUS FUNCTION 

MISSLINUS 

INTEREST 

EXPENSES TO BE MEET NEXT YEAR 

Net Profit 

Liabilities 

Members Capital 

|Unsecured Loans 

40,900 
1,19,968 

1,80,000 

5,25,000 
2,25,115 

95,73,468 

Krishnaveni Educational Society F.Y.2022-23 
Guntur 

Balance Sheet for the year ended 31st March 2023 
Amount(Rs.) |Assets 

35,50,000Fixed Assets 

10,00,000 

45,50,000 

Balance with bank 

Cash in hand 

Mo. 23928 

tered 

95,73,468 

Amount(Rs.) 

44,58,363 

5,038 

86,599 

45,50,000 

For RJB & ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 
FRN: 018125S 

B. JANARADHAN REDDY 
Partner 

M.No: 239282 


